LP Series Bollard
LED Illuminated Bollard
Page 1 of 2
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Features

© Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V., 2012. All rights reserved.
Job Information Type:
Ordering Information
Series
LP = Low Level
Emergency Lighting
Product
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
XX = Custom
Bollard Finish Base Type
A = Anchor Base
D = Direct Burial
L = Lag Bolt
Luminaire Finish
BK = Black
BZ = Bronze
WH = White
XX = Custom
190 = (1) @ 90 Degrees
290 = (2) @ 90 Degrees
390 = (3) @ 90 Degrees
490 = (4) @ 90 Degrees
2180 = (2) @ 180 Degrees
Luminaires & Orientation
Optics
6’
7’
8’
5’
4’
3’
2’
1’
2’3’4’5’ 5’4’3’2’0 1’1’
0
.3.3
.3
.3
.3
.3
.3
.7.7
.7
11.5
.3
.3 .3
.3
.3
5.15.1
.3
.7
.3
.3 1
2’ 1’ 0’
0’